Vistas (Lesson 1)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 17

18

20

19

21

22

Horizontal
2) BOY
9) VERY WELL, THANKS
10) DAY
11) PENCIL
12) THERE IS/THERE ARE
13) HAND
14) BYE
15) HOW MUCH?/HOW MANY?
17) GOOD EVENING/GOOD NIGHT
21) I'M FROM...
22) COMPUTER

Vertical
1) SEE YOU TOMORROW
3) WHAT'S YOUR NAME? (FORM.)
4) PARDON ME/EXCUSE ME
5) COMMUNITY
6) HOW ARE YOU? (FORM.)
7) AND YOU? (FORM.)
8) PROBLEM
16) GIRL
18) THING
19) TO BE
20) AND YOU? (FAM.)



SOLUTION

A

C{|UJA[N]|T]|O

S|O|Y|DJ|E

EIN|G|R|[A]C

M|AIN]|O

MJU]Y|B

BIUIE|IN|J]A]|]S|N|O|C|H|E]|S

C|{H|A]U

C|O|M|P|JU|T|A|D|JO|R|A




